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ST. LOUIS TOURNAMENT 
CHIPPEWA HILLS 
MPSH 
SHEPHERD 
FULTON 

ITHACA TOURNAMENT 
BRECKENRlOGE 
ST. LOUIS 
ITHACA 
FULTON 

LEAGUE TOURNAM ENT 
VALLEY CHRISTIAN 0. 0
MORRICE 15.15
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16.15
15.15

10.15
15.15
15.15 
15, 14
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J. Ortman

J, Ortman

TO U C H ! Jennifer Denniston plays the net, 
blocking a Portland spike. Jennifer was one 
of the varsity setters.

1.EY BE

D. Lowe

JV  Volleyball Kristen Fabus, Cody Osbom , 
Lacey Crocker. Denise McElhaney. Kerri Mc- 
C r im m o n ,  C r is t in a  P e n a , C o a c h  D e b  
Schestag, Stacie Tabus, Jennifer McGillis, 
K ris tie  S p e n c e r, A m y  S tro u s e , M elissa 
Bom em ann.

Varsity Volleyball Pront row: Jaim e Morris, 
Je n n y  P ow elson, N utt V e ra k an ja n a po n g  
Back row: Jennifer Denniston, Brianna Yel
sik, Shawna Bom em ann, Erin Polash, Trina 
Sopocy, Shelby O sbom .

Volleyball 85


